CANARA ORGANISATION FOR DEVELOPMENT & PEACE(REGD.)
Period - 01/04/2022 - 30/06/2022
Foreign Contribution Receipt

SI.
No.

Date of
Receipt

Donor Name

Institutional/
Individual

Country

Official Address of the Donor

e - mail Address
of the donor

Website Address
of the donor

Purpose of
Donation*

Amount
Received
(Rs.)

05.04.2022

05.04.2022

13.04.2022

18.04.2022

Ms Cayetana Iribarnegaray

Ms Cayetana Iribarnegaray

Foundation for the Advancement
of Excellence in Education

Joy for Kids

Individual

Individual

Institutional

Institutional

Spain

Spain

USA

Belgium

Ms.Cayetana Iribarnegaray
Camino De Los
Mesoncillos 48

La Moraleza, Alcobendas,
28109 Madrid Spain

Ms.Cayetana Iribarnegaray
Camino De Los
Mesoncillos 48

La Moraleza, Alcobendas,
28109 Madrid Spain

Foundation for the Advancement
of Excellence in Education(FAEE)

5 Garrity terrace , Pinebrook NJ
07058 USA

Joy for Kids
Tortelduifstraat
73, B-9000 Gent
Belgium.

Social

Social

Educational

Educational

1,04,479.00

4,95,950.00

2,19,256.60

6,94,378.00

TOTAL

15,14,063.60




